GREEN VALLEY CONVENT CALENDAR SESSION 2024-28

II'. No

'APRIL 2024

I April Saturday Beginning of the New Sem'an
2024-25.

| NOVEMBER 2024
1 —

S April Friday Alvida HOLIDAY

15 November Friday Gurunanak Jayanti HOLIDAY

11 April & 12 April Eid-Ul-Fitr HOLIDAY

14 April Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

22 November Friday Grand Rehearsal for Annual Function.

24 November Sunday Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas HOLIDAY

17 April Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday

DECEMBER 2024

21 April Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti HOLIDAY

30 April Tuesday Academic PTM -1
 MAY2024

25 Duember Wednesday Ckﬂsrmas Haﬂday.

JANUARY 2025

4 Jaﬂumy Saturday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Speech In
Assémbly.

23 May Tl:lursday Budh Purnima HOLIDAY

6 Jaqum-y Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday.

21“' May Monday PTM (PT-1) for Classes NC to
8",

13 January Monday Speech On Hazarat Ali In Assembly.

JULY 2024

14 January Tuesday Makarsankranti & Hazarat Ali Birthday
HOLIDAY

1 July Monday School Reopens after summer

vacation.

11 J Tﬁnmcy World Ponfmon Dy eces.

Poem in Assembly.

Preboard ~1I (In 3’ Week of January according to Board Practical
hedule,

31 January Friday (Academic PTM-3)

17 July Wednesday Muharram HOLIDAY

31 July Wednesday Academic PTM-2

FEBRUARY 2025

2 February Sunday Basant Panchmi Holiday.

AUGUST 2024

7-August Saturday PTM(PT 2)

12 Febmary Wednesdqp Guru Ravidas Jayanri Haﬂday

1 9-Augusr Monday Rﬂksha Bandhan Hohday.

25 Aug Monday anamashtumi Hollday.

29 August Thursday Vocabulary Test Round -1.

31 March Monday Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday.

aunuu-—-?? ~

Ist April Tuesday onwards New Session.

31 August Saturday Academic .PTM—J

. " T USEPTEMBER 2024

16 September Monday Barawafat HOLIDAY

Test Round -2,

10,11,12 October( Thursday to Saturday) Dushehra Holidays.

17 October Thursday Valmiki Jayanti Holiday.

19 Ocrober Saturda Hm‘ Yean‘ PTM :

30 Ocmber to3 Navember Weduesday ro Sunday) Diwali HOLIDA YS




